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Item-total Statistics

Al
A2

Ad
AS
Bl
B2
B3
B4
B5

B7

B9

B10
B11
B12
B13
B14
B15
Bl6
B17
B18
B19
B20
B21
B22
B23
B24
B25
B26
B27
B28
B29
B30
B31
B32
B33

Scale
Mean
if Ttem
Deleted

141.3333
142.5000
141.4000
141.1667
141.0333
141.4000
141.4333
141.6000
141.1667
141.2333
141.3000
141.3667
141.4000
141.3667
141.3000
141.1333
141.2667
141.2333
141.4000
141.2333
141.0333
141.5000
141.7333
141.4667
141.7667
141.8000
141.5333
141.3333
141.5333
141.5333
141.1667
141.5667
141.0000
141.6667
141.3333
141.1667
141.4000
141.8333

RELIABILITY ANALYSIS

Scale
Variance

if Item
Deleted

233.7471
232.8793
220.5931
234.4195
228.8609
224.3172
221.,9092
219.0069
226.4885
218.8057
225.8034
225,1368
223.3517
222.8609
223.7345
219.9816
220.6851
220.7368
217.3517
223.4954
221.3437
213.3621
216.2023
212.8092
218.7368
219.9586
220.,7402
2234713
225.0161
220.7402
234.6264
2296333
227.5862
215.9540
243.7471
229.1782
228.6621
236.4885

Corrected
Item-
Total
Correlation

.0408
1130
3781
0345
2498
5336
.5595
.5866
3342
6370
4666
5074
.5408
6219
.5688
6850
6093
6245
7292
4502
6206
7562
6575
7279
6837
5714
.5848
.6684
4969
5553
0263
2201
4235
56197
.2900
2602
3521
.2515

SCALE (ALPHA)

Alpha
if Ttem

Deleted

9125
5101
9081
9115
.9088
.9054
9048
9041
9077
.9035
.9061
.9057
9051
9044
9050
9033
9041
.9040
9024
.9061
5041
.5013
5025
5016
9031
9044
9044
9043
9058
9047
9116
.9092
9067
9034
9169
.9085
.9074
9151

121



122

RELIABILITY ANALYSIS - SCALE (ALPHA)

Reliability Coefficients
Mof Cases = 30.0 N of Items = 33

Alpha = .90B6



